EVENT 1 Open School Male Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name

1.

DN

Merton Court
Colfe's
Upton Junior
Ashford Prep
St Mary's
River p

Club
Merton Court
Colfe's
Upton
Ashford P

St Mary's
River

EVENT 2 Open School Female Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name

PN WD~

Merton Court

St George's Broadstair
Colfe's

Ashford Prep

Tunstall CoE

St Mary's

Upton Junior

King's Hill

River p

Club
Merton Court
St George's
Colfe's
Ashford P
Tunstall

St Mary's
Upton

King's Hill
River

EVENT 4 Small School Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name

1.
2.
3.
4.

Walthamstow Hall
the granville

Wellesley Haddon Dene

Dover College

Club
Walthamstow
granville
Wellesley HD
Dover Coll

Time
1:03.85
1:15.69
1:26.10
1:39.40

EVENT 5 Open School Male Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name

DW=

Merton Court
Colfe's
Ashford Prep
River p
Upton Junior
St Mary's

Club
Merton Court
Colfe's
Ashford P
River

Upton

St Mary's

EVENT 6 Open School Female Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name

PN~

Merton Court

Colfe's

St George's Broadstair
Ashford Prep

Tunstall CoE

St Mary's

King's Hill

Upton Junior

River p

Club
Merton Court
Colfe's

St George's
Ashford P
Tunstall

St Mary's
King's Hill
Upton

River

EVENT 8 Small School Medley Team

Full Results
Place Name

1.
2.
3.
4,

Walthamstow Halll
the granville

Wellesley Haddon Dene

Dover College

Club
Walthamstow
granville
Wellesley HD
Dover Coll

EVENT 9 Open/Male 50m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name

1.

©ONDR N

Amrit LALLI
James MOTT
Charlie MAY
Harry GOULD
William CRAGGS
Jack HICKS
Lyndon SMITH
Noah DICKENS
Fletcher FRIEND
Jeremiah OSINOWO
Edward LEYDEN
Brodie COLE
Henry JANES

AaD
10
10

— —
O 00 O W WO WO o

Club
Merton Court
Merton Court
Upton
Colfe's
Colfe's

St Mary's
Wellesley HD
Ashford P
River
Tunstall
Ashford P
Dover Coll
King's Hill

Time
1:13.49
1:25.53
1:38.25
1:38.63

Time
37.42
39.10
40.01
45.30
46.58
48.36
48.38
48.82
56.74
DQSL 1L
DQSL 1L
DQSL 2L
DQT 1L

WA Pts

WA Pts

3/H2

WA Pts

WA Pts

WA Pts

WA Pts
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EVENT 10 Female 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

1. Elicia CHILDS

2. Aziell ONG

3. Emily STUPART

4. Eva VITORINO

5. Evie VAN BEERS

6. Georgia COLLINGS

7. Zara STICKENS

8. Mia GOLDING

9. Olivia HEALY

10. Sara RAZSGA

11. Sofia HENDERSON

12. Bella HESELDEN

13. Ella CRAGGS

14. Myla BAKER

15. Sophie LEDGERWOOD

16. Josie BRITTON

17. Ava HEAP LEWIS

18. Kaylin LODDER

19. Macie BAKER

20. Elodie DOORIE-WILLIAMS

21. Olivia DEACON
Isabella ESTERHUIZEN
Gabriella HARVEY
Daisy SAUNDERS
Octavia GOODALL

Club Time
Walthamstow 34.85
Newington 35.01
Merton Court 38.28
granville 38.76
Walthamstow 38.81
Merton Court 39.00
Tunstall 40.05
Dover Coll 42.09
Colfe's 42.46
Oaklands 44.16
Ashford P 44.61
granville 45.95
Colfe's 46.52
St George's 46.58
Stowting 46.74
St George's 49.83
St Mary's 52.74
King's Hill 53.88
River 53.92
Wellesley HD 1:09.98
Tunstall 1:11.19
King's Hill DNC
River DNC
St Mary's DQSL 1L
Ashford P DQSL 2L

EVENT 11 Open/Male 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name

1. James MOTT

2. Savva MALKOV

3. Jack HICKS

4. Hugo DAWSON

5. Fred PARTON

6. James WILLIAMS

7. Monty DRAKE

8. Orlando WALKER

9. Nicholas CHHABRA

10. Xavier BALL

11. Zac SCREENE

12. Matthew CALOUDIS

13. Jeremiah OSINOWO

14. William LEE

15. Georgie CROMPTON

16. Scott POWELL

17. Tami OGUNGBANGBE
Fletcher FRIEND
Edward DIXON
Tobias STEVENSON
Ben CRANE

AaD

10
10

9
10

10

Club Time
Merton Court 40.00
Merton Court 4253
St Mary's 43.45
King's Hill 4521
Hilden G 45.28
St Mary's 45.63
Colfe's 46.83
Upton 47.11
Wellesley HD 49.08
King's Hill 50.68
River 52.65
St George's 52.82
Tunstall 54.44
Dover Coll 55.56
Wellesley HD 57.49
Upton 1:00.60
Tunstall 1:03.11
River DQT 1L
Ashford P DQT 1L
Ashford P DQT 1L
Colfe's DQT 1L

EVENT 12 Female 50m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name
1. Sophie STONE
Isabelle STOREY
3. Serena ODIAH
4. Marissa WAINWRIGHT
5. Georgia COLLINGS
6. Myla BAKER
7. Olivia HEALY
8. Hayley ADIE
9. Edie BUTLER
10. Layla HARDING
11. Octavia GOODALL
12. Felicity NICHOLAS
13. Kirsten DAVY
14. Bella MARTIN
15. Daisy SAUNDERS
16. Emily EUSTACE
17. Langa NGWENYA-ROBINSON
18. Tilly WILKES
19. Beth STEVENS
20. Evie TODD
Fleur NOBLE-WOOD
Riley VIVES
Missy-Mae EASTWOOD
Stephanie YU

AaD

10
10

9
10

9
10
10

—_

Club Time
Walthamstow 37.40
Walthamstow 37.81
Merton Court 39.08
Colfe's 41.42
Merton Court 41.84
St George's 43.03
Colfe's 43.69
Ashford P 44.69
Kingsnorth 45.30
St George's 45.75
Ashford P 47.86
River 48.94
granville 51.18
Tunstall 51.44
St Mary's 54.43
St Edmunds 55.21
Wellesley HD 56.46
Upton 58.58
Dover Coll 59.75
King's Hill 1:15.06
St Mary's DNC
King's Hill DQFI 2L
Tunstall DQT 1L
granville DQT 1L
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EVENT 13 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name

1. Austin HUSK

2. Savva MALKOV

3. James CUSSELLE
4. Callum WHITE

5. Hugo DAWSON

6. Monty DRAKE

7. TszMOK

8. Lyndon SMITH

9. Xavier BALL

10. Tobias STEVENSON
11. Sebastian SLATER
12. Thaine HARRALL
13. Benjamin NOAKE

Maximilian VADEAN
Oliver EVE

Rudy WALTERS
Noah BROOM
Harry GOULD
Josepn BARRETT

Spencer TURNER-DAUNCEY

AaD
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
8
8
9
10
10
9
9

8
9
10
8
8
9

Club

River

Merton Court
Hurst

Merton Court
King's Hill
Colfe's
Ashford P
Wellesley HD
King's Hill
Ashford P

St Mary's
Upton

E Farleigh

St Edmunds
Wellesley HD
Upton

River

Colfe's
Tunstall
Dover Coll

EVENT 14 Female 50m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name

Serena ODIAH

Aziell ONG

Mia GOLDING

Evie VAN BEERS

Bella HESELDEN

Coco STEEL

Elsa MINELL-SOLAK
Sophie LEDGERWOOD
Anna KIRBY

Fran MORGAN

. Edie BUTLER

Kirsten DAVY

Layla HARDING
Missy-Mae EASTWOOD
Isabel HOUCHIN-CHILDS
Florence AGARD

Poppy FLETCHER

Lyla CORK

Elodie VALENTINE

. Elodie FRENCH

Gabriella HARVEY
Meadow JOHNSON
Jessie GAYLER
Ava GILLIVAN
Riley VIVES

Amber JACKSON

AaD
9

10
1

9
10
10
10
10

Club
Merton Court
Newington
Dover Coll
Walthamstow
granville
Walthamstow
Farringtons
Stowting
Colfe's
Colfe's
Kingsnorth
granville

St George's
Tunstall
Ashford P

St George's
St Mary's
Tunstall
Upton

St Mary's
River

Palm Bay
Merton Court
King's Hill
King's Hill
Dover Coll

EVENT 15 Open/Male 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name

Ben CRANE
Austin HUSK
Callum WHITE
Amrit LALLI
James CUSSELLE
Noah DICKENS
William CRAGGS
Edward LEYDEN
James WILLIAMS
Fred PARTON

. Brodie COLE

Nicholas CHHABRA
Noah BROOM
Matthew CALOUDIS
Sebastian SLATER
Maximilian VADEAN
Hector NASH
Josepn BARRETT
Rudy WALTERS

. Benjamin NOAKE

. Henry JANES

. Georgie CROMPTON
. Scott POWELL

Tami OGUNGBANGBE

AaD
9

—
OO 00WWWW©

Club
Colfe's

River

Merton Court
Merton Court
Hurst
Ashford P
Colfe's
Ashford P

St Mary's
Hilden G
Dover Coll
Wellesley HD
River

St George's
St Mary's

St Edmunds
Dover Coll
Tunstall
Upton

E Farleigh
King's Hill
Wellesley HD
Upton
Tunstall

Time WA Pts
46.00 159
46.96 149
47.21 147
47.85 141
49.91 124
50.81 118
52.07 110
55.43 91
55.58 90
57.52 81
58.30 78
1:07.31 50
1:09.02 47
1:10.19 44
DQ SA 1L
DQ SA 1L
DQST 1L
DQ ST 1L
DQT 1L
DQT 1L
Time WA Pts
42.36 300
42.78 291
46.35 229
46.41 228
46.82 222
48.59 199
49.49 188
50.71 175
51.36 168
53.00 153
53.98 145
54.76 139
54.99 137
56.12 129
56.23 128
56.95 123
59.30 109
1:02.16 95
1:04.47 85
1:07.47 74
DNC
DQSH 1L
DQSH 1L
DQT 1L
DQT 1L
DQT 1L
Time WA Pts
34.71 195
34.92 192
35.34 185
35.39 184
35.72 179
36.47 168
36.88 163
39.00 138
39.34 134
4112 117
41.26 116
42.91 103
42.98 103
44.40 93
45.08 89
47.66 75
48.31 72
49.07 69
49.23 68
49.44 67
49.78 66
51.33 60
51.93 58
57.29 43
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EVENT 16 Female 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name

Sophie STONE

Emily STUPART
Isabelle STOREY

Zara STICKENS

Eva VITORINO

Elsa MINELL-SOLAK
Marissa WAINWRIGHT
Sara RAZSGA

Jessie GAYLER

Bea WOODGET

. Ella CRAGGS

Sofia HENDERSON
Hayley ADIE
Florence AGARD
Ava HEAP LEWIS
Macie BAKER
Felicity NICHOLAS
Stephanie YU

Josie BRITTON
Meadow JOHNSON

. Paisley BALDWIN
. Freya SENSIER

Emily EUSTACE

Langa NGWENYA-ROBINSON
Amber JACKSON

Fleur NOBLE-WOOD

. Beth STEVENS

Elodie DOORIE-WILLIAMS
Izzy MCDONALD

Club
Walthamstow
Merton Court
Walthamstow
Tunstall
granville
Farringtons
Colfe's
Oaklands
Merton Court
King's Hill
Colfe's
Ashford P
Ashford P

St George's
St Mary's
River

River
granville

St George's
Palm Bay
Upton
Tunstall

St Edmunds
Wellesley HD
Dover Coll

St Mary's
Dover Coll
Wellesley HD
King's Hill

Time WA Pts
32.54 349
33.74 313
33.81 3N
33.96 307
35.14 277
35.21 276
35.57 267
36.74 243
36.81 241
36.92 239
37.01 237
37.84 222
40.51 181
4119 172
41.75 165
42.90 152
43.21 149
43.49 146
44.76 134
47.32 113
49.21 101
52.56 83
53.76 77
54.07 76
54.48 74
56.12 68
57.50 63
59.53 57
DQT 1L
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